Material Handling Equipment Repair Log

Make:

Date:

Model #:

Serial#:

Type: Gas Electric

Machine #:

Operator Compliant:

Work Performed:

Parts List & Price

Supplier:
Tel#: Faxi#:
Description:
1
2
3
4
5

Labor Hours

Labor Work Performed

Total Parts Cost:

Job Completed:

YES

NO

If YES, date:




